

**Q09899 Beautifully Bite-Sized Wine and Snacks
Hamper**

Allergens and Nutritional Information

42976SI Perello Gordal pitted olives, small tin, 150g

Ingredients

Water, Olives, Chilli (**Sulphites**), Salt, Flavour Enhancers: E621 and E635, Acid: Citric Acid, Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid

Allergen Information

May Contain Almonds, May Contain Fish, Contains Sulphur Dioxide/Sulphites

Allergy Information

May also contain Almonds and Fish.

Typical Values	per 100g
Energy	513kJ / 125kcal
Fat	12.2g
of which saturates	2.8g
Carbohydrate	0.3g
of which sugars	0.0g
Protein	1.6g
Salt	2.33g

44688SI Made For Drink English Truffle flavour crisps, 150g

Ingredients

British potatoes hand cooked in High Oleic Sunflower Oil with an English Truffle Seasoning (maltodextrin, salt, yeast extract, sugar, onion powder, garlic powder, spirit vinegar, mushroom, natural flavouring, English truffle, rosemary and anticaking agent (silicon dioxide). Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet.

Allergens

Our English Truffle Crisps do not contain any of the *14 major allergens* as stipulated by the Foods Standards Agency. However, if you are sensitive to a particular ingredient, please make sure you check the ingredients list first, or drop us an email hello@madefordrink.com

Typical values	Per 100g	Per 25g serving
ENERGY	470.7 kcal	117.7 kcal
	1967.2 kj	491.8 kj
FAT	25.3g	6.3g
of which SATURATES	2.2g	0.6g
CARBOHYDRATES	53.6g	13.4g
	1.7	0.4g
PROTEIN	5.5g	1.4g
SALT	1.3g	0.3g

44805SI Joe & Seph Caramel & White Chocolate Popcorn, 75g

Ingredients:

Corn, Butter (**Milk**), Sugar, White Chocolate (16%) {Sugar (46.5%), Cocoa Butter (29.5%), Whole **Milk** Powder (23.5%), **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla}, Corn Syrup

Allergy Information:

For allergens see ingredients in bold italic.

Made in an environment where nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds are present.

Nutritional Information (per 100g):

Energy (kj)	2207
Energy (kcal)	528
Fat (g)	29.6
Saturated Fat (g)	20
Carbohydrates (g)	61.1
Sugar (g)	37
Protein (g)	43
Salt (g)	0.8

44697SI Cartwright & Butler Crispy Wafer Rolls with Cocoa Cream, 150g

Ingredients:

Sugar, Palm Fat, **Wheat** Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Whey Powder (**Milk**), Skimmed **Milk** Powder, Low Fat Cocoa Powder (3.2%), Rapeseed Oil, Colour: Ammonia Caramel, Flavours, Salt.